	DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION					
	BID NO. 2017-008-6632				Good Earth Corporation	
	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY MOWING SERVICES				8020 Heinen Drive	
					Dallas, TX. 75227	
					George Belk	
					Phone: 214-381-5899	
	BUYER and Telephone Number: Sam Cooper, 214-653-6304				Fax: 214-381-9315	
	CONTRACT PERIOD: Date of Purchase Order for a one					
	year period with two possible extensions				Recommended for Award	
	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ESTIMATED Times per Year	UNIT PRICE	EXT.
		QUANTITI		Times per Tear		
1	Right-of-Way Mowing Services for Road and Bridge District #2, County Jurisdiction Type A, as per bid specification requirements and mowing location listed	3.948	Miles	6	\$105.0	0 \$2,487.24
	Right-of-Way Mowing Services for Road and Bridge District #2, Sachse C/L Jurisdiction Type B, as per bid specification requirements and mowing location listed	5.368	Miles	6	\$105.0	0 \$3,381.84
	Litter/Debris Collection: Contractor shall provide equipment and personnel to collect, remove and dispose of any and all litter from the mowing area. Contractor's personnel shall also pickup and dispose of any litter that is discovered during or after mowing operations and shall take all actions necessary to prevent damage to mowing equipment or the traveling public during mowing operations. Collected litter shall be disposed in an approved land fill at the end of each day by the Contractor at the					
	Specify Additional Cost Per Mile	1	mile	When Requested	\$75.0	0 \$75.00

	DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION					
	BID NO. 2017-008-6632				Good Earth Corporation	
	ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY MOWING SERVICES				8020 Heinen Drive	
					Dallas, TX. 75227	
					George Belk	
					Phone: 214-381-5899	
	BUYER and Telephone Number: Sam Cooper, 214-653-6304				Fax: 214-381-9315	
	CONTRACT PERIOD: Date of Purchase Order for a one vear period with two possible extensions					
					Recommended for Award	
	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED OUANTITY		ESTIMATED The state of the stat	UNIT PRICE	EXT.
		QUANTITY		Times per Year		
4	Trimming and Edging Services: Contractor's personnel shall					
	trim and edge during mowing and cutting service when					
	authorized by the designated Project Coordinator. Edging and					
	trimming shall include removing all grasses and weeds along					
	walls, fence, foundations, curbs, sidewalks, paths, drives, shrubs,					
	trees, poles, stakes, guy wires or any other object or structure					
	within or bordering the turf area to control grass and vegetative					
	growth. Contractor is responsible for all damage caused by					
	Specify Additional Cost Per Mile	1	Mile	When	\$65.0	3 \$65.00
	Specify Fundament Copy For Figure			Requested	Q	400.00
5	Right-of-Way Mowing Services for Road and Bridge District #3,	79.026	Miles	6	\$105.00	\$49,786.38
	as per bid specification requirements and mowing location listed					
	Total Estimated Cost					\$55,795.46
	Specify any additional fees not included above, if applicable				N/A	
	Specifiy any additional comments/cost/etc. included with your				N/A	
	bid proposal, if applicable:					
	Should your firm be awarded this contract, describe what (if any)				None	
	portioin of the bid requirements will be subcontracted out:					
	Specify Prompt/Early Payment Discount Terms (if any)				0%	

DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION				
BID NO. 2017-008-6632			Good Earth Corporation	
ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY MOWING			8020 Heinen Drive	
SERVICES			D. II. (DV. 85228	
			Dallas, TX. 75227	
			George Belk	
			Phone: 214-381-5899	
BUYER and Telephone Number: Sam Cooper, 214-653-6304			Fax: 214-381-9315	
CONTRACT PERIOD: Date of Purchase Order for a one				
vear period with two possible extensions				
			Recommended for Award	
DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED	ESTIMATED	UNIT PRICE	EXT.
	QUANTITY	Times per Year		
Specify the name, telephone number and email address of the	1			
account person who will be handling and managing this account:				
Contact Person Name, telephone number and email address	+		George Belk 214-381-5899 x207	
			1 11 0 1 1 1	
			gbelk@goodearth-inc.com	
Secondary (Back-up Contact Person, telephone number and			Juan Romero 214-708-9010	
Secondary (Back-up Contact Person, telephone number and email address				
email address			Juan Romero 214-708-9010 jromero@goodearth-inc.com	
email address Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities			Juan Romero 214-708-9010	
email address Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities decide to participate in this contract, would you, the awarded			Juan Romero 214-708-9010 jromero@goodearth-inc.com	
email address Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities decide to participate in this contract, would you, the awarded Contractor agree that all terms, conditions, specifications and			Juan Romero 214-708-9010 jromero@goodearth-inc.com	
email address Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities decide to participate in this contract, would you, the awarded			Juan Romero 214-708-9010 jromero@goodearth-inc.com	
email address Cooperative Purchasing: Should other Governmental Entities decide to participate in this contract, would you, the awarded Contractor agree that all terms, conditions, specifications and			Juan Romero 214-708-9010 jromero@goodearth-inc.com	